
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat

Fully Paid-up From To From To

1,00,000                      1                                 1,00,000                 Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-21 Demat

200                              1,00,001                     1,00,200                 Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-19 Demat

46,99,000                    1,00,201                     47,99,200               Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-21 Demat

100                              47,99,201                    47,99,300               Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-19 Demat

1,35,900                      47,99,301                    49,35,200               Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-21 Demat

13,800                         49,35,201                    49,49,000               Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-19 Demat

49,34,600                    49,49,001                    98,83,600               Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-21 Demat

300                              98,83,601                    98,83,900               Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-19 Demat

300                              98,83,901                    98,84,200               Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-21 Demat

13,800                         98,84,201                    98,98,000               Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-19 Demat

49,40,774                    1,48,26,427                 1,97,67,200            Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-21 Demat

600                              1,97,67,201                 1,97,67,800            Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-19 Demat

600                              1,97,67,801                 1,97,68,400            Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-21 Demat

27,600                         1,97,68,401                 1,97,96,000            Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-19 Demat

39,94,341                    1,97,96,001                 2,37,90,341            Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-21 Demat

6,50,54,102                 2,37,90,342                 8,88,44,443            Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-19 Demat

99,05,157                    8,88,44,444                 9,87,49,600            Fully paid-up & Not under Lock-in Demat

4,800                           9,87,49,601                 9,87,54,400            Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-19 Demat

4,800                           9,87,54,401                 9,87,59,200            Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-21 Demat

2,20,800                      9,87,59,201                 9,89,80,000            Fully paid-up & under Lock-in 26-Sep-18 25-Sep-19 Demat

9,40,51,574                 

1 Year Lock-in No. of Shares 3 Years Lock-in No. of Shares 

a) Physical Nil a) Physical Nil

b) Demat 6,53,36,102 b) Demat 1,88,10,315                                                 

Total                  6,53,36,102 Total 1,88,10,315                                                 

Notes:

ii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.106-107 of the Prospectus of the Company.

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO

i) The Company had buy-back 4,928,426 Equity Shares. (Refer Page No.104 of the Prospectus of the Company); and
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